
NEW MANGAT,ORE PORT AUTHORITY
Mechanical Engineering Department

Panambur, Mangalore - 575 010.

Phone: 0824- 2887 7 3017 A1

CORRIGENDUM.3

N o. 2Ul1 1al2u22-2 "iA E ( W I II-T'SLO.IM)

it'

The Prospectir.,e Bidders.

Sir',

Sub: Budggln6r QuoiaCcn for Engagernent of Third Party Inspection Agency for
f inspeciion of Hot Dip Cah,,anising of Vertical Poles with base piate
structrirai cf Harnd Rail as per iS 2629,2633, 4759 &. 6745 and Certification"-
Corngenclum ibsueci-R"g.

Itef: 1) T.C. Enquin, No. 201174i2022-23/EE(M)III-TS(OTM) dated 23.A2.2023

2 ) Coui gencium-1 \1o. 201 1 1 4 1 2A22--23l EE (M)III-TS(OTM) dated 06.A3.2023

l) Corrrgenf,um-Z r\o" 20i 114 i2022-23iEE(\4)III-TS(OTM) datecl 13.03.2023

d"*****d-*

i,lre l;rst clate ioi ihe rcceipt ol offers for: ti-le subject budgetaly enquiry cited at
ilei. I ;rbove iras Lreeri extended from 20.03.2023 at 15.30 Hrs to 27.03.2023 at 15.30 Hrs.

Piease note that the offers received up to closing time on extendecl date
n-reirtioned above, shaltr be opened on 27.03.2023 at 16:00 Hrs.

frcTtl-r e{ffir, (glr) rn
Executrve Engineer, (M) Ill

Adciress f or Communi,cation:
Exec:-rtirre Engineer' (r\{)III,
Aclinirrish airve Builcii11 g, 2'.,.{'qloor,
Itrr(rrll \ti 2J-i,

Nen, Mangaiore Irort Authoritv,
Fanarnbur, iirtangalore - 575010.
Mob: 9449700435, tr)h: 0824-2887rcA

&nt?

Date:20.03.2023

a5 q"r]ff{ c-fi sTfu5-{ur
New Manfatore Pori Authority
qqT{ li-rqT - (isqcto

Panambur, Mangalore - 575 010


